
 2013 Master Gardener New Class

Last Name First Name Street City Zip Phone Email Address

1 4theLord Soldier P.O. Box 6110 Fort Hood 76544 254-338-8447 april16sixteen@yahoo.com

2 Allen Cindy 7 N. Buccaneer Lane Belton 76513 254-780-9141 vickivinyl@sbcglobal.net

3 Allen Pat 3402 Azalea Drive Temple 76502 254-774-1992 pathallen8@sbcglobal.net

4 Arriola Melinda 3301 Cayuga Drive Harker Heights 76548 254-393-0447 marriola1@hot.rr.com

5 Bradburn Mary Beth 517 Wallaby Circle Harker Heights 76548 254-698-7260 tbradburn@hot.rr.com

6 Bradburn Terry 517 Wallaby Circle Harker Heights 76548 254-698-7260 tbradburn@hot.rr.com

7 Dalby Barbara 1400 N. Loop 121 Belton 76513 254-760-6426 bdalby@sbcglobal.net

8 Estep Donna 3301 Genoa Cove Belton 76513 254-939-1609 djestep49@gmail.com

9 Fletcher Melissa 3207 Lake Charles Ave. Killeen 76543 254-702-3851 mdf826@aol.com

10 Garner Gail 2608 N. Main #B141 Belton 76513 254-449-2180 gailgarner@vvm.com

11 Gulig Carole P.O. Box 755 Killeen 76540 254-634-2286 gullege@gmail.com

12 Haas Katherine P.O. Box 39 Gatesville 76528 512-695-4802 kat.haas@hotmail.com

13 Hillyard Beverly 442 Arrowhead Point Rd. Belton 76513 254-760-9898 1hookset@vvm.com

14 Hunter Bill 212 Bottoms East Rd. Temple 76501 254-368-4008 ba.hunter@aol.com

15 Hunter Angela 212 Bottoms East Rd. Temple 76501 254-466-6152 ba.hunter@aol.com

16 Jones Charlotte 3300 Spring Canyon Rd. Belton 76513 254-939-3030 rjcj1969@gmail.com

17 Jones Sandra P.O. Box 158 Nolanville 76559 254-698-0311 sjones11@centurylink.net

18 Mattix Yvonne 4927 Sean Patrick Glen Temple 76502 254-220-5876 ylmattix@att.net

19 McCulloh Jean 4614 Spanish Oak Rd. Temple 76502 254-899-1694 ralphandjean@gmail.com

20 Reeser Anabel 608 West Thompson Ave Temple 76501 254-774-7188 anabel_reeser@baylor.edu

21 Strong Jane 514 E. 28th Street Belton 76513 254-718-6685 jkbstrong@aol.com
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